
LaMSTI 2011 Math
Monday, May 30 Tuesday, May 31 Wednesday, June 1 Thursday, June 2 Friday, June 3

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 1

Welcome
109 Nicholson

Free
Time

MFCC Lecture
Prof. Madden, 205 Prescott

LaMSTI
Orientation
205 Prescott

River Model
Field Trip

MML Work
K. D'souza

216 Prescott

Lunch

MML Debrief
205 Prescott

Lunch

Problem Session
205 Prescott

MFCC Seminar
205 Prescott

Research Seminar
205 Prescott

Free
Time

Monday, June 6 Tuesday, June 7 Wednesday, June 8 Thursday, June 9 Friday, June 10

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 2

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Lecture
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

MyMathLab Work
K. D'souza, 216 Prescott

MyMathLab Debrief
Various leaders, 205 Prescott

Lunch

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Seminar
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

Research Seminar
205 Prescott

AND
Library Time

Monday, June 13 Tuesday, June 14 Wednesday, June 15 Thursday, June 16 Friday, June 17

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 3

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Lecture
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

MML Work

MML Debrief
205 Prescott

MyMathLab Workshop with Phoebe Rouse
Pleasant Hall Math Lab

Lunch

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Seminar
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

Research Seminar
205 Prescott

MyMathLab Workshop
Pleasant Hall Math Lab

Leadership Seminar, Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott

Monday, June 20 Tuesday, June 21 Wednesday, June 22 Thursday, June 23 Friday, June 24

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 4

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Lecture
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

MyMathLab Work
K. D'souza, 216 Prescott

MyMathLab Debrief
Various leaders, 205 Prescott

Lunch

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Seminar
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

Research Seminar
205 Prescott

Leadership Seminar, Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott

Monday, June 27 Tuesday, June 28 Wednesday, June 29 Thursday, June 30 Friday, July 1

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 5

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Lecture
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

MyMathLab Work
K. D'souza, 216 Prescott

MyMathLab Debrief
Various leaders, 205 Prescott

Lunch

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Seminar
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

Research Seminar
205 Prescott

Leadership Seminar, Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott

Monday, July 4 Tuesday, July 5 Wednesday, July 6 Thursday, July 7 Friday, July 8

8:00 - 8:30

9:00 - 9:30

10:00 - 10:30

11:00 - 11:30

12:00 - 12:30

13:00 - 13:30

14:00 - 14:30

15:00 - 15:30

16:00 - 16:30

8:30 - 9:00

9:30 - 10:00

10:30 - 11:00

11:30 - 12:00

12:30 - 13:00

13:30 - 14:00

14:30 - 15:00

15:30 - 16:00

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

Week 6

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Lecture
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

MyMathLab Workshop with Phoebe Rouse
Pleasant Hall Math Lab

Lunch

Mathematical Foundations of the Common Core, Seminar
Profs. Madden, Harhad, 205 Prescott

MyMathLab Workshop
Pleasant Hall Math Lab

Research Seminar
205 Prescott

MML Farewell
3 PM, Pleas. Hall

Leadership Seminar, Psych 7938
Profs. Lane, Matthews & Rizzuto

132 Prescott


